Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/07/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
Project:
Notes:
Catalogue #: Type:
LHBL
LED - Pendant Mount High Bay L
DAMP
LOC

LHBL
LED - Pendant Mount High Bay L
Order Key
- -
Type Voltage Options
CRI
CCTSize
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
48
96
050L - 5000
080L - 8000
100L - 10000
160L - 16000
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
480 - 480V
LHB LEDL
Driver Options
B39+ Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
Packaging Options
K0 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Finish Options
Snow White (Glossy) is Standard - F06
F09  Easy White (Matte)
F14  Silver
F17  Gloss Black
F99  Custom RAL (Specify RAL No.)
Wiring Options
V08  Flexible Cord Feed
 (Single Circuit Cord) 6-ft
V32  Wiring 2-Circuit Cord
Controls Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here.
+ If fixture is to be switched a 2 circuit cord.
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data
subject to change without notice.
EXAMPLE: LHBL48-LED840K080LUNV-F09
8 - (80+)
Performance Data
Values based on 840K with standard lens at 25C
Performance Scaling Factor
50K 40K 35K 30K
80CRI 1.000 1.000 0.960 0.946
90CRI 0.875 0.875 0.836 0.809
LED Performance Data
Size Nominal
Lumens
Delivered
Lumens Watts Lumens
Per Watt
48
5000 5023 44.2 113.8
8000 8020 75.1 106.8
96
10000 10046 88.3 113.8
16000 16039 150.2 106.8
Mounted Accessories (Ordered Separately)
KIT00001 Chain Set (2) 4ft w/ S-hooks.M10
KIT00002 Speedy Hangers (2).M23
KIT00003 Stem & Canopy Set 3/8”IP (2) 4ft.M26
KIT00004 Aircraft “Y” Cable (10Ft) with Adjustable Grip (2).M36
KIT00027 Aircraft “Y” Cable (5Ft) With Adjustable Coupler, 6-Ft
Cord Set & Canopy Kit (2)
KIT00075 Adjustable U-Brackets For Stem Mounting
9
6